
1
0
0
0
0

1
2
0
0
0

1
2
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

40000

Töö nr.

MitiProjekt

MitiProjekt OÜ
registrikood:14566583

Aiandi 13/2, Tallinn, Harjumaa
info@mitiprojekt.ee

Mõõtkava:

Projekteeris:

Kontrollis:

Tellija:

Joonise nimi:Leht: Lehti: Staadium:Joonise nr.

Kuupäev: Objekt:

11 Mast 40 m

Harry Mitt
Telia Eesti AS

06.11.2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
0,0

AutoCAD SHX Text
Turvaredeli kate h=3,0m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Turvaredel


	Sheets and Views
	1


